	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AG20P202F-H3D
	AG20P202F-H3D (Taiyo Yuden)
		    Part Number:
            AG20P202F-H3D
		    Manufacturer:
            Taiyo Yuden
		    Description:
            SPARK GAP 2000V RADIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 AG20P202F-H3D datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AG20P202F-H3D  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BEA02SBG1 Bulgin  BOX ABS 80X106X53MM BLK/GREY TOP
1435SSD Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 10.25X3.25X2.75" NA
SA-1279-BT Bud Industries  RACK ADJUSTABL SHELF-OPEN 17.62"
1424101 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
C112 11C114 050 10 Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics  CABLE ASSY FMALE SGL END 4POS 5M
12-009.5-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 12POS .100 JUMPER 9.5 INCH
686620200001 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC 1MM TYPE 1 20P 200MM
H3BXT-10103-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015Y/X 3"
661L-00UTP-BU-0010F CNC Tech  LOCKABLE CAT6 PATCH CORD BOOTED
10110818-5020HFLF FCI  24AWG SFP+CABLE ASSY
C3CES-2606G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC26S/AE26G/CCE26S
22-012-110 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 22POS
40-036-114X Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 40POS
C0763A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  SHIELDED 22AWG UL2464 6 COND
3055/1 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG VIOLET 1000'
202207 YL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG YELLOW 5000'
RFG3DSMY Panduit Corp  RAISED FLOOR AIR SEALING GROMMET
PB4NT18-M 3M  TIE WIRE 4" NATURAL 18LB
Q2-XT-18AWG-01-SS1000FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 18AWG 1000' BLACK
HSTTV25-Q Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK BLK 1/4" X 25'
1013054 Phoenix Contact  CONDUCT MARKER CARRIER CLOSED
PW75F-C Panduit Corp  PANWRAP 0.75"X100' NAT
UPGHF66-30514-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
8345-C01A-U3M1-DB1B2B-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 3A 80VDC LEVER
TA45-ABDWM070C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 7A 240VAC 60VDC
AS168X-CB1DG080 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 8A 480VAC 65VDC
170M6165 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1100A 690V 3/110 AR UC
KTU-1350 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1350A 600V FAST UL CSA
0001.2713.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 8A 250V 5X20 T-LAG SMD
GTCA28-402M-R03 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 4000V 20% 3KA AXIAL
GTCC23-201M-R01-2 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 3MM 200V 20% 1KA AXIAL
1210L075/24PR Littelfuse Inc  PTS RESETBLE 24V 0.750A 1210
B59955C120A70 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 850MA 24V RAD
SA14A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC AXIAL
SMLJ45CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC SMC
SMBG24CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMB
MAP5KE16CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO41
MART100KP280CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 280VWM 552VC CASE5A
SM5S28A-E3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO218AB
V18ZC3 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 14.4V 1KA DISC 14MM
	AG20P202F-H3D  keywords
	    	AG20P202F-H3D
	AG20P202F-H3D  Taiyo Yuden
	AG20P202F-H3D  pdf
	AG20P202F-H3D  datasheet
	AG20P202F-H3D  price
	AG20P202F-H3D  distributor
	electronic components AG20P202F-H3D
	AG20P202F-H3D  Circuit Protection
	AG20P202F-H3D  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	AG20P202F-H3D  SPARK GAP 2000V RADIAL
	AG20P202F-H3D
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .